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Iris Totem Floor Lamp
By 10 Heures 10

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4800 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 150.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2700K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Cord Length: 118.1"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/32W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.7"W x 57"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black Marble

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

Specifications

Description

The Iris Totem Floor Lamp is an eye-catching
statement piece that masterfully marries
creativity with function. The pleated fabric shade
is lit from within by an integrated LED light
source and set atop a slim post with a cylindrical
marble base. With such a dramatic look, this
fixture has the power to completely transform a
room. Dimmer switch located on cord.

Shown in black marble / white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1374767
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